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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 11/09/2021 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Education Services Work Session HPISD Clements Leadership Center Champions

Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Traditions
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy
Meeting Room

Wed 11/17/2021 12:00 pm 3:00 pm Ed Services meeting - Kim Brooks group HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Thu 11/18/2021 8:00 am 3:00 pm Ed Services meeting - Kim Brooks group HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy
Meeting Room

Tue 12/07/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Inclusive and Respectful Schools Sounding Board
Meeting

HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Fri 01/07/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm Ed Services Instructional Coach Meeting HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Tue 01/11/2022 12:00 pm 3:30 pm Ed Services meeting - Kim Brooks group HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy
Meeting Room

Tue 01/11/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Inclusive and Respectful Schools Sounding Board
Meeting

HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Thu 01/13/2022 9:00 am 10:30 am Ed Services Vendor Presentation HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Tue 01/18/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Education Services Work Session HPISD Clements Leadership Center Champions
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Traditions
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy
Meeting Room

Thu 01/27/2022 12:30 pm 3:30 pm Ed Services Vendor Presentation HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Wed 02/02/2022 8:00 am 2:00 pm Ed Services meeting - Kim Brooks group HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Thu 02/17/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm Ed Services Vendor Presentation HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy
Meeting Room

Tue 03/01/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Inclusive and Respectful Schools Sounding Board
Meeting

HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Fri 03/04/2022 8:00 am 4:00 pm Ed Services Instructional Coach Meeting HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Thu 03/10/2022 8:00 am 3:30 pm Ed Services meeting - Kim Brooks group HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room
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Fri 03/25/2022 All Day All Day CultureFest HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy

Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Traditions
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center A214
Conference Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Champions
Meeting Room

Thu 03/31/2022 11:30 am 12:30 pm SHAC Meeting HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Tue 04/05/2022 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Inclusive and Respectful Schools Sounding Board
Meeting

HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Wed 04/20/2022 All Day All Day Backwards Design with Vanessa Conatser HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Tue 05/03/2022 8:30 am 11:00 am TAG Teachers Meeting HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Tue 05/03/2022 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Inclusive and Respectful Schools Sounding Board
Meeting

HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room

Tue 05/17/2022 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Education Services Work Session HPISD Clements Leadership Center Champions
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Traditions
Meeting Room
HPISD Clements Leadership Center Trophy
Meeting Room

Thu 05/19/2022 12:00 pm 5:00 pm Ed Services meeting - Kim Brooks group HPISD Clements Leadership Center Highlander
Meeting Room


